MISSOURI COORDINATING BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION
STUDENT FINANCIAL AID AWARDED
DHE14-1

Completed by: Michael Passer

Institution: University of Missouri-Kansas City
Date Completed:10/19/2007

Reporting Period: 2006-07

Telephone: (816) 235-1240

Type of Aid Undergraduate Students Graduate Students Total
HCT $ Amount HCT $ Amount HCT $ Amount

Section A: Financial Aid Awarded from Federal Sources Line (A) (B) ©) (D) (E) F
SEOG (10) 440 s47,18 [ 440 $447,184
Perkins (20) 488 $771,799 36 $66,458 524 $838,257
CWS (30) 422 $1,346,509 40 $135,899 462 $1,482,408
Pell Grants (40) 2,307 ss.980993 [ NG - $5,980,993
Subsidized Stafford Student Loans (50) 3,917 $15,914,561 2,619 $20,092,974 6,536 $36,007,535
Unsubsidized Stafford Student Loans (60) 2,901 $12,762,367 2,403 $36,024,184 5,304 $48,786,551
PLUS Loans (70) 241 $2,146,329 289 $2,817,528 530 $4,963,857
Direct Subsidized Student Loans (72) 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0
Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans (74) 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0
Direct PLUS Student Loans (76) 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0
HPL (90) 9 $69,000 83 $691,085 92 $760,085
HEAL (100) 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0
Nursing Loans (110) 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0
Other (120) 457 $1,352,773 109 $1,699,333 566 $3,052,106
Institutional Matching Funds (130) $448,423 $33,975 $482,398
Section B: Financial Aid Awarded from Institutional Sources
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants

Need (140) 867 $1,927,370 53 $106,111 920 $2,033,481

Merit (150) 1,871 $6,540,418 552 $2,653,616 2,423 $9,194,034

Athletic (160) 167 $1,498,039 17 $95,212 184 $1,593,251

Tuition and Fee Remiss TuN593 OeWai,251




